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	CONTRACTS & PROCUREMENT DIVISION

	SIGN-IN SHEET PRE-BID MEETING 

	RFP/IFB NO .
	IFB/RFP NO.: 26-007 
	

	SUBJECT:
	NORTHEAST SUBSATION LED WALL DISPLAY 

	PRE-BID DATE:
	1/21/2026

	BUYER:
	JAKE HARPER

	MANDATORY (Yes or No)
	NO
	

	
	

	1
	COMPANY
	High Country Low Voltage 
	PHONE: 720-575-2494

	
	REP
	Jonathan Eubank
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	Jonathan@highcountryllc.com

	
	
	

	2
	COMPANY
	Ford AV
	PHONE:303-917-1589

	
	REP
	Brad Jones
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	joneb@fordav.com

	
	
	

	3
	COMPANY
	Linx
	PHONE:303-358-9555

	
	REP
	Tyler Miller
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	tmiller@teamlinx.com

	
	
	

	4
	COMPANY
	DHE Computer Systems
	PHONE: 303-968-7307

	
	REP
	Paul Galdean
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	Paul.galdean@clhecs.com

	
	
	

	5
	COMPANY
	Listen Up
	PHONE:317-793-5685

	
	REP
	Jonathan Stocks
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	jstocks@listenup.com

	
	
	

	6
	COMPANY
	Encore Electric
	PHONE:719-330-9647

	
	REP
	Ben Bohl
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	Ben.bohl@encoreelectric.com

	
	
	

	7
	COMPANY
	Global Tech
	PHONE:837-336-2944

	
	REP
	Kris Johnson
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	kris@globaltech.com

	
	
	

	8
	COMPANY
	AVF-SPL
	PHONE:720-822-7267

	
	REP
	Chad Scholtel
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	Chad.scholtel@avispl.com

	
	
	

	9
	COMPANY
	
	PHONE:

	
	REP
	
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	

	
	
	

	10
	COMPANY
	
	PHONE:

	
	REP
	
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
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